

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO  
SENATE BILL 5505**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 30

- 1 In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$88,141,274" and insert "\$77,371,810".
- 2 In line 12, delete "\$13,357,681" and insert "\$15,643,216".
- 3 In line 17, delete "\$9,308,883" and insert "\$13,307,548".
- 4 \_\_\_\_\_